Thickness

7
37
22

6
54
68

8
22

5
24

4
20

142

16
12
10

87
15
38
18

142

N NEFRP ONNNDN

Operator License #

34897

Operator SCZ Resources
Address 8614 Cedarspur Drive
City Houston, TX 77055
Contractor JTCOil, Inc.
Contractor License # 32834
T.D. 880
T.D. of pipe 864
Surface pipe size 7"
Surface pipe depth 20'
Well Type Production
Driller's Log
Strata From
Dirt 0
Lime 7
Shale 44
Lime 66
Shale 72
Lime 126
Shale 194
Lime 202
Shale 224
Lime 229
Shale 253
Lime 257
Shale 277
Lime 419
Shale 423
Lime 439
Shale 451
Top Good 461
Top Good 462
Top Good 464
Shale 466
Lime 553
Shale 568
Lime 606
Shale Mix 624
Shale 638
Top Sand 780
Top Sand 782
Sandy Shale 784
Shale 786
Sand/Shale 792
Sand/Shale 793
Sand/Shale 795
797
Sand 815
818
Top Sand 855
Mix 856
Shale Mix 858

To

44

66

72
126
194
202
224
229
253
257
277
419
423
439
451
461
462
464
466
553
568
606
624
638
780
782
784
786
792
793
795
797
815
818
855
856
858
880

APl #
Lease Name
Well #

Spud Date
Cement Date
Location

15-001-30822-00-00
Kendall Dice

D-22

11/9/13

Sec 27 T26 R18

495 feet from N line
1815 feet from W line

County

Oil Show
Oil Show
Oil Show

OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
No Oil

OK

Allen



